
TENDER NOTICE
INVITATION TENDER FOR UPGRADING/REHAB OF HUBAAL WELL-

CONSTRUCTION AND FARAGOOY PIPELINE..

TENDER REF: ITB REFERENCE 8305817/1305608/ SOFM2427

NRC-Mogadishu Area office  in Somalia invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for the Invitation Tender

for Upgrading/Rehab of Hubaal well- Construction and Faragooy Pipeline.. The tender is open as an National

under Works category.

ITB reference 1305608/ SOFM2427- Invitation Tender for Upgrading/Rehab of Hubaal well- Construction of

30cum elevated water tank, with Rising main pipe of 30m GI and distribution system of 3161m HDPE Pipes

and permanent engraved wall with visibility &  Supply in Fargooy and Hubaal villages,  Dhusamareb

TENDER TIMELINE

Activity Date

Invitation to Bid Sun, 17 Nov 2024 15:29 PM (UTC+03:00) EAT

Deadline for Submission of Bids Mon, 02 Dec 2024 16:30 PM (UTC+03:00) EAT

Bid Opening Tue, 03 Dec 2024 11:30 AM (UTC+03:00) EAT

Notification of Award Sun, 08 Dec 2024 16:30 PM (UTC+03:00) EAT

 Scan me to view the tender.

Complete tender documents may be obtained, free of charge, by downloading the documents from the Digital

Procurement System (DPS) by clicking Here or scanning the QR Code above, between the dates: Sun, 17

Nov 2024 15:29 PM and Mon, 02 Dec 2024 16:30 PM.

If you have any technical difficulties in accessing the tender documents, please contact the following email address: 

so.scprocurement@nrc.no  for assistance, considering that NRC will not share the bids via email as all bidders must Register and

download the tender documents from the Digital Tendering System. 

https://eaydps.nrc.no/tender/details/9d829c68-508e-4704-b58f-d7687412215f
mailto: so.scprocurement@nrc.no
mailto: so.scprocurement@nrc.no

